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‘DREST Iy Vii Ky : 12 Hoa Hung, Quan 10 Thanh pha Ho.-Chi-Mink Viet Nam . . _

LITICAL PRISONIF (Co la tu nhan tzi VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ¥ Nc iF-:n:

£ Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): June 1976 To (Dén) Jung_iﬁgi
LACE OF Rz-rptzrrroN: _Ci2 Trung, Gia Rai, Komtum, Pleiky . _ )
AMP (Trzi tu) : )
Operation
'ROFESSICK (Nghe nghiep): P on secretary of the Army o
. . ; No -
DUCATIOX 1IN U.E£. (Du hoc tai My): ~ o
N ARMY (Quan dc: VN) Rank (Cap bac):__ Mike force 81 _
N GOVERNMENT (Zrcnc chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):_gecretar . .
from 1969 Date (nam): e
i~
PPLICATION :0R 0.0.P. (Dz cc nap don cho ODP): Yes (Clo}:  Yes

IV Number (So6 nc sc): _1659%
No (Khong):

{IMBER OF [ZPENIENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 93 o
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi ca: c. :=-.

IAILING ASDEESS IN VK (Dia chi lien lac tai vN): 12 Hoa Hung, Quan 10, N
Thanh pho Ho Chi Minh, V1e. Nam

\AME § }TDRESS OF SPONSOR/FILATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhar hav Ncuo: Bac :r-:

Nguyer Van Sao, »Springiiel " va 22150
U.S.. ¢ TTFEN {Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): _Cc No (Khong}: =
Father

RELAT. [ ~#Ifr wI.l: =F*SON£R.(LieP he voi tu nharn tai VN):

NAME § SIGNATUFZI: 4L4;L&:7""“\e4zg;;;2kai . .
ADDPESS & TELEFHOND nNr il » T
(Ter, Cnv ky, Di2 chi ve I.en the I cua nguoi dien don nay)

. spriugfield, VA 22150
DATE: __ Mav ——._ 62 ses ~

Montrn (inang) Day !hcay) Year (Nam)




NGUYEN NGOC HAN

T e I B T -
Termom T ETEee T - ! - ; o .
DO THI PHUONG KHANH | 10-10-1964 Wife

01-05-1988 Daughter

NCI'VEN TRONG NGHIA | 06-02-1956 ' Blood brother
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LEST Miccie Fires
i Mi Viet Nam
nh Pho Ho Chi Minh,
F e e ;."—'-—..:: 12 Hoa Hung, Quan 10 ’ Tha
’-—--:‘l‘ o e - e e e e e s I e ———
~-.; ~*% Bir<:r July 09, 1951 Place cf Eirth _Saigon, Viet Nam
re.iz s Cos.sezronpoefore 1975) Army soldier , Operation secretary
r vIZLE LI, 5k _ S
{rRavs b Positio-]
TIMT OSSENT I BI-EDUZATION CAMP Dates : From June 1976 1o _June 1983 -

T LT .
| P PRt

SAO VAN NGUYEN

‘Sl

Springfield, VA 22150
rodrecz

¢ Telephone
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NENMZE OF FILATIVEIS/RCOUAINTAENCES IKN THEE ¥<ts
Yemg, koZrece | Teleshone Reseticnenit

Yen Miller OlLder sister

Lien Ha _Younger sister

Robert Nguyen Younger brother

Minh Hoang Nguyen T Younger brother
¢ vou &re . c.nle 1z f:1le fcr *he epplicent under Trreucr. ¢ tte

CDF criter: oo have ner £iied en REf:cavii ©f Feli-icmshii (RIE,

yo:u é*i . “izzfl e €z osc. lisec, Perecons irn tie U.i. whe eT¢

e’-cibke . seeiwicn for reletiver Lr Viewranm on IRE Form 1-130

rurt €. sC.

Lete Frepered:
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-6l Ddng Quan Tri
Board of Directorg

<HOC MINH THO

1IEP LOWMAN
“RAN KM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

3an Chép Hanh T.U.
Zxecutive Board

<HOC MINH THO
President
JGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
. 151 Vica-President
"RAN KM DUNG
2nd Vice-
JGUYEN VAN GIO!
. Secretary General
'RAN THI PHUONG

Deputy Secretary
JGUYEN THIHANH
Treasurer
>6 Vén Doan
\dvisory Committee

1EP LOWMAN
IGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

June 27, 1989

DATE:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: NGuyen Ngoc Anh

Date of Birth; _Jul 09, 1951
IV #:16595
(VEWL #) NEED O

Dear Sir/Madam:

In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please
reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) because the applicant did not receive the
original LO! forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application
with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa.

We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our
Association at the address shown above.

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation,consideration and prompt attention

regarding this case.
Khuc Minh Tho

President

Enclosures

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by Nguyen Van Sao,

Av, Springfield, VA 22150 as shown in the attachments.




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

DATE: June 27, 1989

H&l Déng Quan Tr
Board of Directors
KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN TH| HANH Orderly Departure Program
:%gw American Emba!ssy, Box 58
NGUYEN XUAN LAN APO San Francisco 96346-000|
HIEP LOWMAN
1m¥m% Re: NGuven Ngoc Anh
Ban Chép Hanh T.U. Date of Birth:__Jul 09, 1951
Executive Board . IV#:16595
KHOC MINH THO Q/EWL t) NCED LOT
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO

18t Vica-President Dear Sir/Madam:

KM DUNG

NGE,'}%X’C}'NPZ’&W In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please

 Secretary General reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) because the applicant did not receive the
TRAN THI PHUONG original LOI forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application
NGUYEN TH !’W"_""' with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa.

Treasurer

" We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our

C6 Véin Doan Association at the address shown above.
Advisory Committee
HIEP LOWMAN Thanking you in advance for your cooperation,/onsideration and prompt attention
NGUYEN XUAN LAN regarding this case.

Khuc Minh Tho

President

Enclosures

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by_Nguyen Van Sao

Av, Springfield, VA 22150 as shown in the attachments.






